"LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ( SENIORI ,MLADINCI) 2023"

SKOPJE, 4. - 5.6.2023

Disciplina 15 Muski/M, 100m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
04.06.2023 Rezultati
HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 59.72 Topaxpg Yenuwescku MKD

He3saHnyHn MKD - 18 1:00.02 Tlopaxp YenuiueBcku

HessaHnyHu MKD - 16 1:00.97 Topaxp Yenuwiesckn

HessaHnyHn MKD - 14 1:04.48 BepgpaH MapkoBCku

He3aHuyHn MKD - 12 1:11.01 AHTOHM] CUMOHOBCKM

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name

Otvoreno/Open

Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

Andrej Stojanovski
Jovan Jankovski
Emil Subotik

Martin Stefanovski
Ognen Slavkovski
Kosta llija Serafimovski
Pavle Stojcheski
David Jovanovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Nikola Mojsovski
Vasilij Gerasimovski
Leonel lliev

Stefan Dimitrovski
Luka Usovikj

Pavel Josifovski
Vlatko Cekov
Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev
Nemanja Usovik
Petar Trajkov

Nikola Malinkov
Viktor Dautovski
Martin Delidinkov
Mihail Aleksovski
Marko Patlidjanovski
Ognen Nacevski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Gorazd Nacevski
Gauvril Avramovski
David Milenkovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Kalin Sazdovski
Marko Stoleski
Stefan Jovanovski
Gorjan Toromanovski
Roberto Savovski
Marko Gjurcinovski
Nikola Stojkovski
Danilo Naumovski
Andrej Novevski

Ivo Jovan Dimovski

04
06
07
07
08
06
05
09
08
07
09
10
08
06
08
12
06
09
08
09
11
10
10
07
12
12
09
11
09
12
11
09
11
15
06
08
05
14
12
03

Neptun, SK
Orion, SK
Skopje, SK
Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Skopje, SK

Aqua Pro AMS, SK

Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK
Skopje, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Neptun, SK
Mladost, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Mladost, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Vardar, SK
Mladost, SK

Aqua Pro AMS, SK

Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar, SK

Aqua Pro AMS, SK

Oktopod, SK

Aqua Pro AMS, SK

Mladost, SK

Aqua Pro AMS, SK

Neptun, SK

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

1:01.43
1:03.11
1:05.38
1:06.43
1:06.59
1:06.80
1:06.89
1:07.44
1:09.08
1:12.42
1:13.85
1:13.95
1:14.01
1:14.37
1:16.60
1:17.46
1:18.12
1:21.41
1:22.03
1:22.64
1:23.02
1:23.08
1:23.48
1:26.05
1:29.22
1:29.69
1:29.94
1:34.25
1:35.34
1:39.95
1:41.47
1:47.71
1:54.87
1:59.18
2:10.72

592
546
491
468
465
460
459
447
416
361
341
339
338
334
305
295
288
254
248
243
240
239
236
215
193
190
188
164
158
137
131
109

9

81

61
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"LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ( SENIORI ,MLADINCI) 2023"
SKOPJE, 4. - 5.6.2023

Disciplina 15, Muski/M, 100m Ledno/Back

18 godina i mladi

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 1:03.11 546
2. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1:05.38 491
3. Martin Stefanovski 07 Orion, SK 1:06.43 468
4. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1:06.59 465
5. Kosta llija Serafimovski 06 Skopje, SK 1:06.80 460
6. Pavle Stojcheski 05 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:06.89 459
7. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:07.44 447
8. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.08 416
9. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.42 361
10. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:13.85 341
11. Leonel lliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:13.95 339
12. Stefan Dimitrovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.01 338
13. Luka Usovikj 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:1437 334
14. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:16.60 305
15. Vlatko Cekov 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:1746 295
16. Anatolij Damjan Jordanovski Kusev 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.12 288
17. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.41 254
18. Petar Trajkov 08 Delfin, SK 1:22.03 248
19. Nikola Malinkov 09 Neptun, SK 1:22.64 243
20. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.02 240
21. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:23.08 239
22. Mihail Aleksovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:2348 236
23. Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK 1:26.05 215
24. Ognen Nacevski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:29.22 193
25. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1:29.69 190
26. Gorazd Nacevski 09 Miladost, SK 1:29.94 188
27. Gavril Avramovski 11 Beta Sharks, SK 1:34.25 164
28. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:35.34 158
29. Stefan Nedelkovski 12 Mladost, SK 1:39.95 137
30. Kalin Sazdovski 11 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 1:41.47 131
31. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:47.71 109
32. Stefan Jovanovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:54.87 90
33. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar, SK 1:59.18 81
34. Roberto Savovski 06 Aqua Pro AMS, SK 2:10.72 61
DSQ Marko Gjurcinovski 08 Oktopod, SK
DSQ Nikola Stojkovski 05 Aqua Pro AMS, SK
DSQ Danilo Naumovski 14 Mladost, SK
DNS Andrej Novevski 12 Aqua Pro AMS, SK
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